
GK: Shawn Piedmonte DGK: Mark Sobol FS: Orville Hammer GK: A. Mercurio DGK: Tom Bellestri FS: Mark Mercurio
2870 Vivian Rd 252 ida Maybee Rd. 1861 Stewart Rd 2040 Charlton 11854 S. Dixie Hwy 10697 Cemetery Rd
Monroe, MI Monroe, MI Monroe, MI Ann Arbor, MI Erie, MI Erie, MI
48162 48161 48162-9638 48103 48133-9720 48133

Tel.: 734-497-9447 Tel.: 734-320-3354 Tel.: 734-243-1862 Tel.: 734-344-1819 Tel.: 734-243-9399 Tel.: 734-344-1829
uofmshawn@gmail.com flash560@yahoo.com ajmerc@umich.edu tbellestri@yahoo.com mercodawg@yahoo.com
gk1266@mikofc.org fs1266@mikofc.org gk7413@mikofc.org fs7413@mikofc.org

GK: Dan O'Brien DGK: Gary Zoeller FS: John Moskwa GK: Doug Scavio DGK: OPEN FS: Phil Wesley
4978 Southpoint Pky 222 E. Monroe 13560 Stowell 6790 Yorktown 1831 Pine Valley
Monroe, MI Dundee, MI Dundee, MI Temperance, MI Temperance, MI
48161 48131 48131 48182-1379 48182-1680

Tel.: 734-735-0581 Tel.: 734-790-2205 Tel.: 734-529-3039 Tel.: 734-850-2802 Tel.: 734-847-8580
kmdjob@gmail.com jmoskwa@hotmail.com scaviododi@aol.com philbedford@bex.net
gk8698@mikofc.org fs8698@mikofc.org gk8902@mikofc.org fs8902@mikofc.org

GK: Michael Briskey DGK: Tim Speer FS: Brian Bischoff GK: Joseph Emerick DGK: Richard Kehoe FS: Elton Hedges
10029 Summerfield Rd 118 Waggoner 5258 Consear 4140 Scofiled-Carleton 1263 Arbor Ave 2045 Stumpmier
Temperance, MI Toledo, OH Ottawa Lake, MI Carleton, MI Monroe, MI Monroe, MI
48182 43612 49267 48117 48162 48162-9480

Tel.: 734-854-2933 Tel.: 419-205-3932 Tel.: 734-854-2079 Tel.: 734-587-3129 Tel.: 734-242-5829 Tel.: 734-242-7134
Tel.: 734-777-1029 Tel.: 734-755-3378 Tel.: 734-735-7816

rbriskey@bex.net t.speer@att.net brian.bischoff@dillina
utomation.com

joe.emerick1949
@icloud.com mkehoe@comcast.net hedges_E@msn.com

gk11430@mikofc.org fs11430@mikofc.org gk15932@mikofc.org fs15932@mikofc.org

Faithful Navigator Comptroller Captain
Sir William Alati Sir Phillip Wesley Sir Michael Briskey
46300 Bernis 1831 Pine Valley 10029 Summerfield Rd
Bellville, MI Temperance MI Temperance MI
48111 48182-1680 48182

Tel.: 734-856-5029 Tel.: 734-847-8580 Tel.: 734-854-2933
alatiw@msn.com philbedford@bex.net rbriskey@bex.net

DISTRICT 2 / REGION 9
DETROIT DIOCESE (PROGRAMS-CENTRAL)

DISTRICT DEPUTY
Kenneth Dressel (Miriam)

7484 Yankee Rd.
Ottawa Lake, MI  49267-8504

Home: 734-888-1192
Cell: 419-343-0579

Email (Personal): conimages@aol.com
Email (K of C): k.dressel@mikofc.org

#1266 Monroe Council
202 W. Front St., Monroe MI 48161

Meets 2nd Wed 7:00pm

#7413 St. Joseph Council
9758 Dixie Hwy, Erie MI  48133

Meets 1st Tue 7:00pm

#8698 Fr. Stanley A. Bower Council
576 Main St., Dundee MI 48131

Meets 2nd Thur. 7:00pm

#8902 our Lady of Mt. Carmel - Temperance Council
8330 Lewis Ave., Tmeprance MI 48192

Meets 2nd & 4th Tue 7:00pm

Newsletter: Maria Esposito (734) 625-0387  FMFBESPO4@BES.NET

#11430 Fr. John A. Kenna Council - St. Anthony Parish
4605 St. Anthony Rd., Temperance MI  48182

Meets 1st Wed 7:30pm

#15932 Divine Grace Council
2996 W. Labo Rd., Carleton MI  48117

Meets 3rd Tue 7:00pm

#488 - 4th Degree Raisin River Assembly - District 1
202 W. Front St., Monroe MI 48161

Meets 3rd Wed 7:00pm

MICHIGAN K of C
Michigan State Council

6025 Wall Street
Tel.: 586-883-9456
Fax.: 586-883-9473

State Office: mikofc@sbcglobal.net
Lawrence T Grabowski
l.grabowski@mikofc.org

Fraternal Year 
2018

Calendar Year
7/2017 - 6/2018

Updated: 11-28-2017
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